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WO Dunkin Donutz WO Air Forces WO Carolina BFT Lakers
NPT Warriors NPT TarHeels NPT Rockets NPT Jelly Fam
MC Crystal Coast Ballers MC Heat MC Runnin Rebels CP
Date Time Game Location
Sat., Jan. 5 11:00am WO Carolina @ MC Runnin Rebels MMS
3:00pm WO Air Forces @ BFT Lakers BMS
5:00pm MC Crystal Coast Ballers @ NPT TarHeels NMS
6:00pm MC Heat @ NPT Warriors NMS
Mon., Jan 7 7:00pm WO Dunkin Donutz @ NPT TarHeels NMS
7:00pm NPT Rockets @ MC Runnin Rebels MMS
8:00pm WO Air Forces @ MC Heat MMS
8:00pm CP @ NPT Warriors NMS
8:00pm NPT Jelly Fam @ WO Carolina WOES
Wed., Jan. 9 8:00pm MC Crystal Coast Ballers @ WO Carolina WOES
Sat., Jan. 12 12:00pm NPT Rockets @ BFT Lakers BMS
12:00pm WO Air Forces @ MC Runnin Rebels MMS
1:00pm WO Carolina @ MC Heat MMS
5:00pm MC Crystal Coast Ballers @ NPT Warriors NMS
6:00pm NPT Jelly Fam @ WO Dunkin Donutz WOES
Wed., Jan. 16 8:00pm NPT TarHeels @ NPT Rockets NMS
Sat., Jan. 19 1:00pm NPT Jelly Fam @ BFT Lakers BMS
4:00pm CP @ WO Dunkin Donutz WOES
Wed., Jan. 23 7:00pm WO Carolina @ WO Air Forces WOES
7:00pm NPT Warriors @NPT Rockets NMS
8:00pm BFT Lakers @ NPT TarHeels NMS
8:00pm MC Runnin Rebels @ WO Dunkin Donutz WOES
Sat., Jan.26 12:00pm NPT Warriors @ MC Runnin Rebels MMS
3:00pm WO Carolina @ BFT Lakers BMS
3:00pm WO Air Forces @ NPT Rockets NMS
4:00pm MC Heat @ NPT TarHeels NMS

5:00pm

MC Crystal Coast Ballers @ WO Dunkin DonutzWOES
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Mon., Jan. 28 7:00pm MC Heat @ MC Crystal Coast Ballers MMS
7:00pm NPT Warriors @ WO Air Forces WOES
8:00pm BFT Lakers @ WO Dunkin Dontuz WOES
8:00pm CP @ MC Runnin Rebels MMS

Wed., Jan. 30 8:00pm CP @ NPT TarHeels NMS

Sat., Feb. 2 1:00pm CP @ NPT Jelly Fam NMS

Mon., Feb. 4 7:00pm MC Runnin Rebels @ MC Heat MMS
7:00pm NPT Warriors @ WO Carolina WOES
8:00pm WO Dunkin Dontuz @ WO Air Forces WOES
8:00pm BFT Lakers @ MC Crystal Coast Ballers MMS
8:00pm NPT Rockets @ NPT Jelly Fam NMS

Wed., Feb. 6 8:00pm CP @ NPT Rockets NMS

Sat., Feb. 9 12:00pm CP @ MC Heat MMS
11:00pm NPT Jelly Fam @ MC Crystal Coast Ballers MMS
5:00pm NPT TarHeels @ NPT Warriors NMS

Wed., Feb. 13 7:00pm BFT Lakers @ MC Heat MMS
7:00pm CP @ WO Air Forces WOES
8:00pm WO Dunkin Dontuz @ WO Carolina WOES
8:00pm NPT Rockets @ MC Crystal Coast Ballers MMS
8:00pm MC Runnin Rebels @ NPT Jelly Fam NMS

Sat., Feb. 16 2:00pm NPT Jelly Fam @ NPT TarHeels NMS

Game_Sites

BMS - Beaufort Middle School
SES - Smyrna Elementary School
NMS — Newport Middle School
WOES - White Oak Elementary School
MMS — Morehead Middle School



